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Date:

Spanish Puzzle
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Across

2. house

5. bad

6. eat

9. to dance
12. table
16. throw
17. Right
20. big

21

24

25

23. window
24. Dog
25. book
Down

1. paper

3. good

4. drink

7. to stop
8. pen

10.
11.
13.
14.
15.
18.
19.
21.
22.

write

desk

soft or low
look

foot

run

to yell
sholder
read
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